orario
15:00
15:00
15:15
15:15
15:30
15:30
15:45
15:45
16:00
16:00
16:15
16:15

orario
15:00
15:00
15:15
15:15
15:30
15:30
15:45
15:45
16:00
16:00

orario
15:00
15:00
15:15
15:15
15:30
15:30
15:45
15:45
16:00
16:00

orario
15:00
15:00
15:15
15:15
15:30
15:30
15:45
15:45
16:00
16:00
16:15
16:15

UNDER 13 EBRO 1
Gli Ebro James
quintaC

Gli Ebro James
white shark
UNDER 13 EBRO 1
white shark
quintaC

UNDER 13 EBRO 1
white shark
quintaC

Gli Ebro James

LOS ANGELES CRACKERS (by filo.degio)

CARUSHOW

LOS ANGELES CRACKERS (by filo.degio)
CAVALLI CERMENATE

LOS ANGELES CRACKERS (by filo.degio)
Los Angeles Crackers (by Yuri)

CAVALLI CERMENATE

LOS ANGELES CRACKERS (by filo.degio)

CARUSHOW
SLAM DREAMS

LAGHEE'
Team Brianza
LAGHEE'
Ateam
LAGHEE'
FUN COOL
Ateam
LAGHEE'
Team Brianza
| TACCHINI

Atlanta robba
Baller$quaD
BE REDS
Baller$quaD
INVICTUS
Atlanta robba
INVICTUS

BE REDS
Atlanta robba
INVICTUS

BE REDS
Baller$quaD

U14M - Division SUD (Tabacchi)
white shark
quintaC
UNDER 13 EBRO 1
white shark
quintaC
Gli Ebro James
UNDER 13 EBRO 1
Gli Ebro James
quintaC
Gli Ebro James
white shark
UNDER 13 EBRO 1

U14M - Division OVEST (Trenno)

Los Angeles Crackers (by Yuri)
SLAM DREAMS

CARUSHOW

Los Angeles Crackers (by Yuri)
CAVALLI CERMENATE

SLAM DREAMS

CARUSHOW

SLAM DREAMS

Los Angeles Crackers (by Yuri)
CAVALLI CERMENATE

U14M - Division NORD (Stelvio)

FUN COOL

| TACCHINI
Team Brianza
FUN COOL
Ateam

| TACCHINI
Team Brianza
| TACCHINI
FUN COOL
Ateam

U14M - Division EST (Sammartini)
INVICTUS
BE REDS
Atlanta robba
INVICTUS
BE REDS
Baller$quaD
Atlanta robba
Baller$quaD
BE REDS
Baller$quaD
INVICTUS
Atlanta robba



